




Team Standing
Meet: Michigan, Auburn, W Virginia
Date: 3/12/2022

Page: 1
3/12/2022 6:14pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Michigan  49.350  49.475  49.375  49.750 197.950
 2 Auburn  49.425  49.375  49.150  49.225 197.175
 3 West Virginia  48.925  49.200  48.975  49.300 196.400
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Michigan, Auburn, W Virginia Page: 1
Date: 3/12/2022 3/12/2022 6:15pm

Michigan Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Abby Brenner   9.850   9.875   9.925
 102 Sierra Brooks   9.875   9.925   9.950   9.925  39.675
 103 Reyna Guggino   9.825
 104 Abby Heiskell   9.750   9.850   9.750   9.900  39.250
 105 Nicoletta Koulos   9.825   9.825   8.850
 107 Naomi Morrison   9.900   9.825   9.825   9.925  39.475
 110 Jacey Vore   9.900   9.900
 111 Gabby Wilson   9.900   9.750  10.000
 112 Natalie Wojcik   9.850   9.925   9.950   9.975  39.700

Totals:  49.350  49.475  49.375  49.750 197.950

Auburn Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 121 Aria Brusch   9.875   9.875
 123 Derrian Gobourne   9.850   9.925   9.950
 124 Sophia Groth   9.825   9.750   9.950   9.875  39.400
 125 Olivia Hollingsworth   9.750
 126 Sara Hubbard   9.875   9.675
 127 Sunisa Lee   9.875   9.975   9.725   9.775  39.350
 129 Caroline Leonard   9.200
 130 Gabby McLaughlin   9.275
 132 Adeline Sabados   9.750   9.775
 134 Piper Smith   9.250   9.850
 135 Cassie Stevens   9.900   9.850   9.850   9.775  39.375
 138 Drew Watson   9.925   9.850

Totals:  49.425  49.375  49.150  49.225 197.175

West Virginia Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 140 Esperanza Abarca   9.900
 141 Brooke Alban   9.800   9.775
 142 Chloe Asper   9.825
 144 Kendra Combs   9.850   9.800   9.900
 145 Gillian Fletcher   9.725
 147 Agatha Handono   9.725
 149 Emily Holmes-Hackerd   9.750   9.850
 150 Rachel Hornung   9.825   9.775   9.125   9.725  38.450
 152 Kiana Lewis   9.825   9.825
 154 Abbie Pierson   9.675   9.800   9.875   9.850  39.200
 156 Kianna Yancey   9.750   9.875   9.875

Totals:  48.925  49.200  48.975  49.300 196.400

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Michigan, Auburn, W Virginia
Date: 3/12/2022

Page: 1
3/12/2022 6:15pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  138 Drew Watson Auburn   9.925
  2  107 Naomi Morrison Michigan   9.900
  2  111 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.900
  2  135 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.900
  5  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.875
  5  126 Sara Hubbard Auburn   9.875
  5  127 Sunisa Lee Auburn   9.875
  8  112 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.850
  8  123 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.850
 10  103 Reyna Guggino Michigan   9.825
 10  124 Sophia Groth Auburn   9.825
 10  152 Kiana Lewis West Virginia   9.825
 10  150 Rachel Hornung West Virginia   9.825
 14  141 Brooke Alban West Virginia   9.800
 15  104 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.750
 15  156 Kianna Yancey West Virginia   9.750
 17  145 Gillian Fletcher West Virginia   9.725
 18  154 Abbie Pierson West Virginia   9.675
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Michigan, Auburn, W Virginia
Date: 3/12/2022
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  127 Sunisa Lee Auburn   9.975
  2  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.925
  2  112 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.925
  2  123 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.925
  5  110 Jacey Vore Michigan   9.900
  5  140 Esperanza Abarca West Virginia   9.900
  7  101 Abby Brenner Michigan   9.875
  7  121 Aria Brusch Auburn   9.875
  7  156 Kianna Yancey West Virginia   9.875
 10  104 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.850
 10  135 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.850
 10  144 Kendra Combs West Virginia   9.850
 13  107 Naomi Morrison Michigan   9.825
 14  154 Abbie Pierson West Virginia   9.800
 15  150 Rachel Hornung West Virginia   9.775
 15  141 Brooke Alban West Virginia   9.775
 17  132 Adeline Sabados Auburn   9.750
 17  124 Sophia Groth Auburn   9.750
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Michigan, Auburn, W Virginia
Date: 3/12/2022
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3/12/2022 6:15pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.950
  1  112 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.950
  1  124 Sophia Groth Auburn   9.950
  4  110 Jacey Vore Michigan   9.900
  5  121 Aria Brusch Auburn   9.875
  5  154 Abbie Pierson West Virginia   9.875
  7  135 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.850
  8  107 Naomi Morrison Michigan   9.825
  8  142 Chloe Asper West Virginia   9.825
 10  144 Kendra Combs West Virginia   9.800
 11  111 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.750
 11  104 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.750
 11  125 Olivia Hollingsworth Auburn   9.750
 11  149 Emily Holmes-Hackerd West Virginia   9.750
 15  127 Sunisa Lee Auburn   9.725
 15  147 Agatha Handono West Virginia   9.725
 17  130 Gabby McLaughlin Auburn   9.275
 18  150 Rachel Hornung West Virginia   9.125
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Michigan, Auburn, W Virginia
Date: 3/12/2022
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  111 Gabby Wilson Michigan  10.000
  2  112 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.975
  3  123 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.950
  4  101 Abby Brenner Michigan   9.925
  4  107 Naomi Morrison Michigan   9.925
  4  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.925
  7  104 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.900
  7  144 Kendra Combs West Virginia   9.900
  9  124 Sophia Groth Auburn   9.875
  9  156 Kianna Yancey West Virginia   9.875
 11  138 Drew Watson Auburn   9.850
 11  149 Emily Holmes-Hackerd West Virginia   9.850
 11  154 Abbie Pierson West Virginia   9.850
 14  152 Kiana Lewis West Virginia   9.825
 15  135 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.775
 15  127 Sunisa Lee Auburn   9.775
 17  150 Rachel Hornung West Virginia   9.725
 18  126 Sara Hubbard Auburn   9.675
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All-Around Results
Meet: Michigan, Auburn, W Virginia
Date: 3/12/2022
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Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  112 Natalie Wojcik UM   9.850   9.925   9.950   9.975  39.700
  2  102 Sierra Brooks UM   9.875   9.925   9.950   9.925  39.675
  3  107 Naomi Morrison UM   9.900   9.825   9.825   9.925  39.475
  4  124 Sophia Groth Auburn   9.825   9.750   9.950   9.875  39.400
  5  135 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.900   9.850   9.850   9.775  39.375
  6  127 Sunisa Lee Auburn   9.875   9.975   9.725   9.775  39.350
  7  104 Abby Heiskell UM   9.750   9.850   9.750   9.900  39.250
  8  154 Abbie Pierson W Virginia   9.675   9.800   9.875   9.850  39.200
  9  150 Rachel Hornung W Virginia   9.825   9.775   9.125   9.725  38.450
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